
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
4 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
5 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
6 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
7 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
8 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
9 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
4 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
5 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
6 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
7 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
8 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
9 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
10 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
11 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
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12 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
13 2091510004643 Arefeva	Kseniia RUS
13 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasiia RUS
15 2041510002379 Korotkikh	Iana RUS
15 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
17 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
17 2061510003310 Fedotova	Linda RUS
19 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
19 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
21 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
21 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS
23 2091510006337 Stupak	Alena RUS
23 2081510006186 Lutsenko	Sofia RUS
25 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
25 2091510006502 Diachenko	Daria RUS
27 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
27 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
29 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
29 2021510004694 Fedorova	Ekaterina RUS
31 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
31 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
33 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
34 2101510005078 Anisimova	Sofia RUS
35 2111510004696 Babintseva	Sofiya RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita RUS
2 2101510005463 Churkina	Anna RUS
3 2101510006494 Tsarfina	Anna RUS
4 2111510006382 Schapova	Mariana RUS
5 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS
6 2111510006493 Mironova	Miroslava RUS
7 2111210007622 Ciobanu	Adriana MDA
8 2101510006504 Afanaseva	Varvara RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
4 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1990180002232 Postoyalkin	Daniyil UKR
7 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
8 1791510007623 Korobtsev	Maxim RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
3 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
6 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
7 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
8 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
9 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky	Mikhail RUS
10 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
2 1111510006383 Schapov	Roman RUS
3 1101510004986 Dikov	Maksim RUS
4 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
3 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
4 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
5 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
6 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
7 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
7 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS
10 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
3 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
6 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



7 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
8 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
9 2041510002379 Korotkikh	Iana RUS
9 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
9 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
9 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
13 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
13 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
13 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
13 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS
17 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
17 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
17 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
17 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasiia RUS
17 2021510004694 Fedorova	Ekaterina RUS
17 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
17 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
17 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
25 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
3 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
4 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
8 1990180002232 Postoyalkin	Daniyil UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
7 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
7 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
7 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
10 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky	Mikhail RUS
10 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 5,089 5,608
2 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,544 6,152
3 2000870003772 Taromi	Zahra IRI 5,555 6,037
4 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,490 6,588
5 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,913 -
6 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 6,001 -
7 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,541 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,817 5,416
2 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 4,947 5,430
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 4,701 5,454
4 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 4,879 5,581
5 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 5,013 5,970
6 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,067 6,008
7 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 5,070 -
8 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 5,095 6,568
9 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS 5,336 -
10 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA 5,340 -
11 2051510004989 Voytova	Elena RUS 5,393 -
12 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS 5,428 -
13 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 5,711 -
14 2081510005042 Leonteva	Ekaterina RUS 5,860 -
15 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,934 -
16 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,266 -
17 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 6,279 -
18 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS 6,459 -
19 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS 6,503 -
20 2091510007481 Kolotilova	Alena RUS 7,420 -
21 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,382 4,889
2 1000120001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,158 4,808
3 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,493 4,993
4 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,511 5,106
5 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,421 5,260
6 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,448 5,296
7 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,581 5,017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



8 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 4,601 5,441
9 1950870000676 Zarif	Salar IRI 4,654 -
10 1960870000685 Jahani	Ali IRI 4,673 -
11 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,685 -
12 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,806 -
13 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 4,823 -
14 1951510000282 Timchenko	Alexander RUS 5,049 -
15 1950870000678 Hassani	Sadegh	Mohamad IRI 5,122 -
16 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,196 -
17 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 5,891 -
18 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 8,076 -
19 1811510004901 Tyurin	Nikita RUS DQ -
20 1990180002232 Postoyalkin	Daniyil UKR DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 4,487 5,069
2 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA 4,575 4,958
3 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 4,983 5,264
4 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 4,862 5,507
5 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 4,881 5,434
6 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS 5,151 6,019
7 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 5,345 5,877
8 1030870005787 Saadati	Mahdi IRI 5,420 6,166
9 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA 5,608 -
10 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigorii RUS 5,655 -
11 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofei RUS 5,695 -
12 1091510006507 Kudlaev	Nikita RUS 6,079 -
13 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 6,310 -
14 1081510007624 Izmailov	Konstantin RUS 6,417 -
15 1051510003099 Lapko	Oleg RUS DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
3 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS
4 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS
5 2811510003101 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
5 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
7 2061510007625 Elesina	Anna RUS
7 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS
9 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
9 2061510007626 Zauerlender	Irina RUS
9 2971510007485 Volkova	Zoia RUS
9 2081510006186 Lutsenko	Sofia RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1001890003456 Telehin	Andrii UKR
3 1871510001978 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
4 1051510006197 Smirnov	Nikita RUS
5 1961890000309 Zhuravskiy	Ilya UKR
5 1990180002238 Khoroshko	Alexey BLR
7 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS
7 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
9 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS
9 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
9 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
9 1051510007627 Khomenko	Konstantin RUS
13 1901510001979 Burenin	Anton RUS
13 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artem RUS
13 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
13 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
13 1921890001543 Kovrigin	Vladislav UKR
13 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
19 1921510005083 Lebedev	Boris RUS
19 1081510005473 Kats	Ilia RUS
19 1990180002232 Postoyalkin	Daniyil UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 118
2 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 115
3 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 101
4 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 100
5 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1921510003700 Akberov	Roman RUS 142
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 137
3 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 130
4 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 130
5 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 125
6 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 125
7 1811510004901 Tyurin	Nikita RUS 120
8 1981890007628 Brestovytskyi	Roman UKR 120
9 1941510004900 Malakhov	Igor RUS 120
9 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
11 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS 120

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men




